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TUE/WED FOOTBALL
4 MARKETS TO CHOOSE FROM!

ONE SELECTION PER MATCH!

DAY KO LIVE HOME AWAY HOME DRAW AWAY H D A

Tue 19:45 Bradford Notts County 10/11 5/2 5/2 1

Tue 19:45 Barnet Eastleigh 4/9 16/5 9/2 2

Tue 19:45 Bishop's Stortford Kings Lynn 3/1 13/5 4/6 3

Tue 19:45 Blyth Spartans Buxton 6/4 9/4 7/5 4

Tue 19:45 Braintree Weymouth 4/7 11/4 18/5 5

Tue 19:45 Hampton & Richmond Welling Utd 10/11 23/10 12/5 6

Tue 19:45 Truro City Eastbourne Borough 5/6 5/2 12/5 7

Tue 19:45 Kelty Hearts Alloa 2/1 5/2 Evs 8

Tue 23:10 Jaguares de Cordoba Atletico FC 11/8 15/8 15/8 9

Tue 18:30 Vicenza Fiorenzuola 2/9 4/1 8/1 10

Tue 17:45 TNT Ajax Women Chelsea Women 11/2 3/1 2/5 11

Tue 20:00 TNT Benfica Women Lyon Women 14/1 7/1 1/8 12

Wed 19:45 Halifax Chesterfield 12/5 12/5 10/11 13

Wed 19:45 Taunton Chippenham Town 11/10 11/5 2/1 14

Wed  0:15 Argentinos Jrs Rosario Central 4/5 11/5 3/1 15

Wed 22:00 San Lorenzo Godoy Cruz 13/10 15/8 2/1 16

Wed  0:00 Libertad LDU Quito 11/2 3/1 2/5 17

Wed 17:45 TNT Hacken Women PSG Women 11/2 10/3 4/11 18

Wed 20:00 TNT Brann Women Barcelona Women 28/1 10/1 1/33 19
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MATCH BETTING WIN & BTTS

HOME AWAY H A

13/5 11/2 01

15/8 17/2 2

13/2 13/5 3

4/1 7/2 4

5/2 9/1 5

11/4 5/1 6

11/4 11/2 7

9/2 13/5 8

5/1 11/2 9

11/4 22/1 10

12/1 2/1 11

25/1 2/1 12

11/2 11/4 13

10/3 9/2 14

4/1 9/1 15

6/1 15/2 16

10/1 11/5 17

10/1 15/8 18

66/1 12/5 19
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BOTH TEAMS

TO SCORE

YES NO YES NO

8/13 6/5 1

8/11 Evs 2

8/11 Evs 3

8/13 6/5 4

4/5 10/11 5

8/13 6/5 6

4/6 11/10 7

1/2 6/4 8

Evs 8/11 9

11/8 8/15 10

5/6 5/6 11

6/4 1/2 12

8/11 Evs 13

4/6 11/10 14

6/5 8/13 15

5/4 4/7 16

5/6 5/6 17

4/5 10/11 18

12/5 3/10 19
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UNDER/OVER

2.5 GOALS

-2.5 +2.5 -2.5 +2.5

11/10 4/6 1

5/4 4/7 2

10/11 4/5 3

10/11 4/5 4

10/11 4/5 5

10/11 4/5 6

Evs 8/11 7

6/5 8/13 8

1/2 6/4 9

10/11 4/5 10

6/5 8/13 11

2/1 4/11 12

10/11 4/5 13

5/6 5/6 14

1/2 6/4 15

2/5 7/4 16

10/11 4/5 17

11/8 8/15 18

10/3 1/5 19
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BET

TYPES

SINGLES

DOUBLES

TREBLES

4-FOLDS

5-FOLDS

6-FOLDS

7-FOLDS

8-FOLDS

9-FOLDS

10-FOLDS

ACCUMULATOR

UNIT

STAKE

0.05

0.10

0.20

0.40

0.50

1

2

4

5

10

20

30

40
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100
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300

400

500

TOTAL STAKE

£
 Please check your receipt before leaving the counter.

ALL MATCHES PLAYED TUE 19TH - WED 20TH MARCH 2024

ALL OUR USUAL FOOTBALL RULES APPLY, PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION

Over 18's only.    www.begambleaware.org


